Curriculum Vitae

Dominik Winkel

2007-2010

2011-2014

2011-2012

07.-08.2012

07.-08.2013

05.-07.2015

02.-03.2016

07.-08.2016

Education

Padagogium Otto-Kiihne College,

Bonn
University of Bonn (B.A.)

2014-2018 University of Bonn (M.A.)

2015-2016 University of New Mexico, Exchange

Studies

Professional Experience

German as second language
teaching, Steinke Institut Bonn

Internship local newspaper,
General-Anzeiger Bonn

Teaching Internship, Goethe-
Institut Bonn

German as second language
teaching for summer courses and
the CBYC-Program, Akademie
internationale Bildung (AIB) Bonn

Internship, New Mexico
Legislative Program, USA

German as second language
teaching CBYC-Program, AIB
Bonn

09.-10.2013

08.-12.2014

02.-04.2015

08.2016-

07.2017

08.2017-
07.2018

08.2018-
07.2019

German as foreign language teaching
Internship, German-Jordanian
University, Jordan

Internship at the Language and
Communication Department, GIZ Bad
Honnef

Internship Event Manager, Amerika
Haus e.V. NRW

German as second language teaching
and literacy courses, Ausbildung statt
Abschiebung (AsA) Bonn

German as foreign language teaching
and project management, Robert-
Bosch Lektorenprogramm Asien
2017/18, Chongging (China)

German as foreign language teaching
and Visiting Scholar, DAAD 2018/19,
University of Washington State,
Seattle (USA)



2012-2017

2014

Additional Qualification / Volunteering

Voluntary tutoring in English and 2015 Certification to teach literacy
German for underage refugees, courses

AsA Bonn

Certificate to teach language 12.2016 Certification as intercultural
and integration courses, issued trainer

by German Federal Department
for Migration and Refugees
(BAMF)



