Curriculum Vitae Dominik Winkel

Education

2007-2010	Pädagogium Otto-Kühne College, Bonn	2014-2018	University of Bonn (M.A.)
2011-2014	University of Bonn (B.A.)	2015-2016	University of New Mexico, Exchange Studies

Professional Experience

2011-2012	German as second language teaching, Steinke Institut Bonn	0910.2013	German as foreign language teaching Internship, German-Jordanian University, Jordan
0708.2012	Internship local newspaper, General-Anzeiger Bonn	0812.2014	Internship at the Language and Communication Department, GIZ Bad Honnef
0708.2013	Teaching Internship, Goethe- Institut Bonn	0204.2015	Internship Event Manager, Amerika Haus e.V. NRW
0507.2015	German as second language teaching for summer courses and the CBYC-Program, Akademie internationale Bildung (AIB) Bonn	08.2016- 07.2017	German as second language teaching and literacy courses, Ausbildung statt Abschiebung (AsA) Bonn
0203.2016	Internship, New Mexico Legislative Program, USA	08.2017- 07.2018	German as foreign language teaching and project management, Robert- Bosch Lektorenprogramm Asien 2017/18, Chongqing (China)
0708.2016	German as second language teaching CBYC-Program, AIB Bonn	08.2018- 07.2019	German as foreign language teaching and Visiting Scholar, DAAD 2018/19, University of Washington State, Seattle (USA)

Additional Qualification / Volunteering

2012-2017	Voluntary tutoring in English and German for underage refugees, AsA Bonn	2015	Certification to teach literacy courses
2014	Certificate to teach language and integration courses, issued by German Federal Department for Migration and Refugees (BAMF)	12.2016	Certification as intercultural trainer